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List of Meeting Participants

Institution Name
Iowa State University Arne Hallam ahallam@iastate.edu
Kansas State University Interim Head Allen Featherstone was unable to attend afeather@agecon.ksu.edu
Michigan State University Steve Hanson hansons@msu.edu
North Dakota State University Tom Wahl Tom.Wahl@ndsu.edu
Ohio State University Alan Randall randall.3@osu.edu
Purdue University Kenneth Foster kfoster@purdue.edu
Purdue University Marshall Martin (Administrative Adviser) marshallmartin@purdue.edu
South Dakota State University Evert Van der Sluis evert.vandersluis@sdstate.edu
Southern Illinois University Steven Kraft sekraft@siu.edu
University of Illinois Robert Hauser r-hauser@uiuc.edu
University of Kentucky Lynn Robbins lrobbins@email.uky.edu
University of Minnesota Brian Buhr was unable to attend bbuhr@umn.edu
University of Missouri Michael Monson MonsonM@missouri.edu
University of Nebraska Alan Baquet abaquet@unlnotes.unl.edu
University of Wisconsin Brad Barham barham@mailplus.wisc.edu

Business

1. Steve Hanson was elected chair for the 2009-2010 academic year.

2. There will be no regional meeting in 2009. There will be a national meeting of all Agricultural and Applied
Economics Chairs. in fall 2009, most likely in Washington D.C.

3. A number of Regional Projects were assigned for review

a. NC1014 Robert Hauser

b. NC1016 Ken Foster

c. NCCC009 Michael Monson

d. NC1034 Steven Kraft

e. NC1036 Brad Barham

f. NCCC170 Arne Hallam


